YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

6th Grade Boys'

"Final Standings"

Win

o N W

Less Points Scored

FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss FINAL PLACEMENT

1 Zillah 8 0 6 West Valley Swoosh

2 Granger 7 1 7 KionaBenton

3 Sunnyside 6 2 9 Westside Christian

4 West Valley Warriors 5 3 8 Prosser Thunder

5 Yakima 4 4
Date Winner
Mon, Jun 2 1 Granger 39 8 Yakima
Tue, Jun 3 6 West Valley Warriors 38 3 Prosser Thunder
Tue, Jun 3 4 Sunnyside 49 5 West Valley Swoosh
Wed, Jun 4 2 Kiona Benton 46 7 Westside Christian
Mon, Jun 9 9 Zillah 43 2 Kiona Benton
Mon, Jun 9 5 West Valley Swoosh 38 3 Prosser Thunder
Mon, Jun 9 1 Granger 51 7 Westside Christian
Tue, Jun 10 1 Granger 38 4 Sunnyside
Tue, Jun 10 8 Yakima 43 3 Prosser Thunder
Wed, Jun 11 4 Sunnyside 58 7 Westside Christian
Wed, Jun 11 6 West Valley Warriors 31 5 West Valley Swoosh
Thur, Jun 12 6 West Valley Warriors 36 2 Kiona Benton
Thur, Jun 12 9 Zillah 41 8 Yakima
Mon, Jun 16 9 Zillah 46 1 Granger
Mon, Jun 16 4 Sunnyside 41 6 West Valley Warriors
Tue, Jun 17 8 Yakima 44 2 Kiona Benton
Tue, Jun 17 3 Prosser Thunder 48 7 Westside Christian
Wed, Jun 18 5 West Valley Swoosh 25 2 Kiona Benton
Wed, Jun 18 9 Zillah 45 4 Sunnyside
Wed, Jun 18 1 Granger 43 3 Prosser Thunder
Thur, Jun 19 8 Yakima 46 5 West Valley Swoosh
Thur, Jun 19 6 West Valley Warriors 65 7 Westside Christian
Mon, Jun 23 4 Sunnyside 40 8 Yakima
Mon, Jun 23 9 Zillah 31 3 Prosser Thunder
Tue, Jun 24 1 Granger 54 2 Kiona Benton
Tue, Jun 24 5 West Valley Swoosh 47 7 Westside Christian
Wed, Jun 25 4 Sunnyside 30 2 Kiona Benton
Thur, Jun 26 1 Granger 42 5 West Valley Swoosh
Thur, Jun 26 9 Zillah 53 6 West Valley Warriors
Thur, Jun 26 8 Yakima 56 7 Westside Christian
Mon , Jun 30 6 West Valley Warriors 35 8 Yakima
Mon, Jun 30 9 Zillah 33 5 West Valley Swoosh
Mon, Jun 30 2 Kiona Benton 32 3 Prosser Thunder
Tue, July 1 4 Sunnyside 53 3 Prosser Thunder
Tue, July 1 1 Granger 44 6 West Valley Warriors
Wed, July 2 9 Zillah 53 7 Westside Christian
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CHAMPIONS

Zillah
Players Players
Drew Affholter Kelly Anderson
Kevin Colton Steven Hutchinson
Trevor Rollinger Justin Ross

Shane Stonemetz

Players

Nick Collins
Eric Mork
Nathan Schilperoort



